
Account No :9040365196 Invoice No: sDCTSO015099813 

Bharat Sanchar Involce Date :03/12/2021 Billing Perlod BSNL Nigam Limited 01/11/2021 to 30/11/2021 

Tariff plan: Flbro Premlum / Speod Upto 200Mbps tll 3300GB boyond that 
Upto 2Mbps/ Volco unlimited. Tax Involce 

PRINCIPAL GOVT DEGREE 
TELEPHONE NUMBER coLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

BEGUMPET 04029300024 AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE 
158 
OPP HYDERABAD PUBLIC 
SCHOOL 17.00 20/12/2021 

GSTIN BEGUMPET
SECUNDERABAD 
HYDERABAD TS 
500016 PAY NOW 

Account Summary 
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE 

+ ) 
16.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99 17.00 

Amount in Words: Rupees Seventeen Only. 

Summary of Charges 
USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) 

Voice(Min) 
Data(G8) 

Current Charges Amount 

Recuming Charges 0.00 

One Time Charges 

Usage Charges 
0.00 

0.00 

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 5 G 

Discounts 0.00 
4 Min- 14 GB 

Late Fee 20-) 0.00 

Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00 2 G5

Tax 0.00 
2 Min - 2 G8 

Total Curent Charges 0.00 

1 Min -

O Min 
Aug21 Sep'21 Oct2 

6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00 
Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https.//portal.bsnl.in! or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24X7My 
BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #UnitezFightcorona. 

LAKSHMI DEVI K N MV 

Irresistible Christmas Deal for 
our New Customers 

BSNL Accounts Officer (TR) 

Scan 'QR Code 
mako 

Online Portal 

Payment. 

For Billing related issues 

040-27811806 

alled 

90% 
Discount On 

fst monih chorg 

Bharat bre 
Mervglid Yor the nonthi ot ncdumber anly 

FE udi it www 
ScanoRCode to make 

UPT Payment.
Dear Customer, Soft copy of this bill has been mailed to your ID prl_gdc_bgpt_ce@telengana.gov.in. If mail ID is incorrect, please update correct D at 

www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in"or nearest 3SNL CSC and get discount of Rs. 10/-per bll for 10 months. 

- PAYMENT SLIP |Invoice No SOCTS015099813 
Invoice Date 03/12/2021 

Mode of payment BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD 

Account No 90403651sS Cash Cheaue/DD U Credi/Debit Card 
Phone No 04029300024 

Cheque/DD No.- Dated. Bank- Branch 20/12/2021 Due Date 
Please Charge Rs. Amount Payable 17.00 Signature 

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Hyderabad. 
This is a Computer generated Bil and does not require any Signalure. 

For Bank use only 
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Bharat Sanchar sCCOPe Get Non-stop Entertainment with 

BSNL 
Nigam Limiteed 

Cinema Plus 
FREE Trial 
toar 30 Days 

Lwe TVa Premum OTT Content at One Place 

Account No 9040365196 | Involce No SDCTSO015099813 Involce date: 03/12/2021 wORE CONTET THAN TV NO CABLEOnM PEOUIEO 

WArCH SMOWS EFORE TELSCACT 

WAYS T PAY BILL 
Click to Pay 
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in ( 

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill 
collection centers 

www 

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date 

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service 
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's 

Pay through My BSNL App 
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL 
services& making bill payments 

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-). 

CUSTOMER CARE 
Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers. 
Da Tol Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800.180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers. 
Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking. 
LOg on to web seltcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in 

Downioad My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments. 
Reverse Charges Not Applicable 

For Service related issues : G Venkateswarlu, 040-27818383 

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE 
Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 months. Register for E-bill at 

www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC 

Accout Officer address .O/o Prncpal General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Hyderabad, Telangana 500063 

CUSTOMER INFORMATION 
Ge the last bili details on your mobile, SMS BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCoUNT NO> on 53334 from 

BSNL Mobie and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334 
Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the taniff plans and prices 
For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or Ao (TR)I Commercial officer of your exchange area. 
f your mooileandline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to 

disconnecton af your teleCom resources and blacklisting for two years 
For contact detais of Nodal Officer Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in 

Dispules t any. shouid be brought to the notice of the concerned AO(TR) within 60 days. 

Installation Address:7-1-56,OPP HYDERAEAD PUBLIC 

SCHOOLBEGUM PET,SECUNDERABAD,HYDERABAD, Telangana 
500016 

.GST Registration Number: 36AABC85576G1ZM . PAN Number: AABC85576G 

HSN/SAC Code: 998412 CIN:U748990L2000GO1107739 

MEN AND WOMEN FASHION 
BSNL EWARDS SAVE 15-30% 

ue Ccoe SHoPO10 1c Avui AdIonai 10% off Shop Now 

SCOPe 
The Smart Way to Binge-watch free with BSNL Cinema Plus SUPERSTAR-2 Book Your You FREE Iicket io 

UNLIMITED ENTERTAINMENT 

Fiber Connection Enjoy 

| 2000GB Online 
CaACA at speed up to 150 Mbps 

slGL B05 BUNDLED WITH 

At just 

Get 30-Day FREE 
Access Nawl 

etchi Lve TV and Rs 49 
Precoum OT cntend at ane place 

bookmyliber.bsnl.co.in Bhora/bre 
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Bharat Sanchar 
BSNL 1000 GB. 

af spoed up to 100 Mbps 
Super Intertainment with 

Nigam Limited SUPERSTAR-1 
GUNOLEDTH 

Account No 9040365196 up to 5Mbps beyond Rs. 779 Invoico No SDCTSO015099813 Bll Dalo .03/12/2021 

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES 

List of Services 

Phone Number/Service D Monthly Churges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts 
04029300024 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

id4029300024 sid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Phone Number/Service ID | 04029300024 

Installation Address: 
7-1-58.OPP HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL,BEGUM PET,SECUNDERABADHYDERABAD. Telangana -500016 

Plan 

704534/Fibre Premium/ Speed Upto 200Mbps till 300GB beyond that Upto 2Mbps/ Voice 
unlimited. Enijoy entertainment, ask questions 

and morewth Google Nest 

Now bundled with 
BSNL broadband 

BSNL Phone Number/Service ID | id4029300024 sid 
Installation Address: 
7-1-58.OPP HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL.BEGUM PET,SECUNDERABAD, HYDERABAD, Telangana-500016 

Plan: 

704534/Flibre Premium / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 3300GB beyond that Upto 2Mbps /Voice 

Get Yours Today unlimited. 
800002/Bharat Fiber Hotstar Bundled Pack 

Usage Charges 
Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges 

(GB) 
Broadband Day Usage 30642636 29.22 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00 

BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM) 62951 0.06 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Total 30705587 29.28 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Coogle Nest Mil Googte Mest Hud 

SCOPe 
BSHL Bharat Fibre 

Superstar Premium Plan 
BSNL 
REWARDS 

Bundled Subsciption to Live V& Premium 0T Content 

TOP COUPONS PLAN Superstar ham- Uperdar 

andwleth Oownisd Spai uptot9u Mbga 

4He Uataitd FRET aling Local 5D 
Free Cah 

Buadled orT hubunuption 

(06 Le Y (haunals 

MMn Phahs ealeys amazon 
New Releases every week 

Eperienice 

Unlimited 
Calin 

Fupkart nake trp U30AL | anibo A tntetwmen

Domino's 

Subecribe
Upgrade Now 
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LETTER OF COMMISSIONING 
Date: 23-09-2021 

To, 
Nettlinx Limited, 

3rd Floor, My Home Sarovar Plaza, Hyderabad -

500 063 

Location: Government Degree College For Women, Mayur Marg, Begumpet, Hyderabad, 
Telangana 500016, India. 
We Confirm and accept that all deliverables as per our Purchase Order above have been completed to our 

satisfaction. We confirm that the service and equipment mentioned below have been commissioned.We further 

confirm that all the equipment, supplied by Nettlinx Limited and the networks commissioned is functioning 

properly to our satisfaction. 

Service Commissioning Details: 

Type of Connectivity Bandwidth Date of Commissioning 

OFC 100 Mbps 23-09-2021 

Equipment Installation Details:Suppliedby Nettlinx Limited: 
Type of Equipment Hardware Details Serial Number LOC Date 

8 Port L2 Switch 23-09-2021 

IP Details: 

WAN IP Lan IP's 

202.53.86.245 
NETTLINX LIMITED-NETWORKS DEPARTMENT ESCALATION MATRIX 

Escalation Level 
2 (30Min) 

Escalation Level Escalation Level 
1(15Min NETTLINX 3 (4Hrs) 

LIMITED 

Contact Details 

E 
R 
A 

B 

D 

NETTLINX LTD,3rd Floor.My Home Sarovar Plaza,Secretariat Road,Saifabad,Hvderabad-500 063 

Signatory & StampP 
Mrs.Dr.K.Padmavathi 

23-09-2021 
placements.gdewbgpt@gmail.com 
9441071419 

Authorized Person 

Date 
PRINCTPAL 

E-Mail 
Govt. Degree College tor Wome 

Begumpet, Hyderabad Phone 


